
Business User Email Address Phone Number

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

17400 Briar Wood Lane

Brookfield, WI 53045

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

1969 W Hampton Ave

Milwaukee, WI 53209

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

N2599 24th Avenue

Lyndon Station, WI 53944

1507 Laemle Ave

Marshfield, WI 54449

1020 N Bristol Street

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

N89W16785 Appleton Ave.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

2711 Locust

Sterling, IL 61081

W 325 Cty Hwy HH

Kiel, WI 53042

ConstructConnect Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com (770) 849-6459

Tim Beard tbeard@sterlingroofing.comSterling Commercial Roofing (815) 238-7498

Allan Utecht allanu@walsdorfroofing.comWalsdorf Roofing Co., Inc. (920) 894-2286

Contract 7884

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 781-1819

Tom 
Rentmeester tr@hernandezroof.comHernandez Roofing (414) 439-9563

Nick Crego nickcrego@ameritech.netKaschak Roofing (414) 916-4541

John Hoenick jhoenick@str-seg.comSpecialty Engineering Group (262) 253-4700 x109

(608) 204-3828

Quality Roofing inc (715) 384-8881

andrew@specproducts.comSpec Products, Inc. (608) 834-9599

info@dirtyductscleaning.com

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Larry Hadac larry@niemancwroofing.comNieman Central WI Roofing Co (608) 666-3342

Christine 
Bolwahn

Lucas Kramer lucas@qroof.com

Andy Weisensel

Tim HarrisDirty Ducts Cleaning

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

2/10/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7884

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

56

Elizabeth 
Hackett betsy.hackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

2/10/2017


